Sculptor 4GL Database software kindly supplied by www.sculptor.com

Pentathlon GB SW Region Biathlon Championship

Millfield School, Street - 13 October 2013

Team Results

Under 11 Girls

1 Dorset Pentathletes A
163 Tabitha Samouelle
169 Abbie White
160 Elektra Covell

2 Cotswold Pentathlon
166 Eleanor Webster
148 Millie Porter
164 Willa Gibb

3 Dorset Pentathletes B
161 Anya Evans
152 Jaimee Browne
157 Rebecca Warland

4 Milifield School A

162 Sophie Mabbs
156 India-Rose Owen
140 Philippa Letchford

5 Millfield School B
145 Rosa Launder
136 Amy Bassett
144 Elena Launder

Time of Issue: 6:48

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

7137

6579

6519

6462

3672

Application developed by L Moss copyright 1990-2011

Qe

A

PENTAT, on-cB

Seho?



