Pentathlon GB SW Region Biathlon Championship Millfield School, Street - 13 October 2013 Team Results



Under 11 Girls

1	163	set Pentathletes A Tabitha Samouelle Abbie White		
	160	Elektra Covell	Total:	7137
2	166 148	swold Pentathlon Eleanor Webster Millie Porter Willa Gibb	Total:	6570
	104	Willa Gibb	TULAI.	0379
3	161 152	set Pentathletes B Anya Evans Jaimee Browne Rebecca Warland	Total:	6519
4	162	India-Rose Owen	Total:	6462
5	145 136	field School B Rosa Launder Amy Bassett Elena Launder	Total:	3672
Time of Issue: 6:48				